societa (3)

ACCREDITATI SIENA 25 APRILE

Cognhome Nome Cod.Soc.
ALBERTI ALESSANDRO Fidal Toscana
AGRESTA FULVIO FI009
ALBERTI MASSIMILIANO SI1203
ALBERTI GIULIA SI203
ALVISI MARZIA AR479
ANGIUS FRANCESCO LI035
ARRIGHI CHIARA P1081
ARRIGHI SIMONE PI081
BALLOTTI FILIPPO ARO51
BARTOLINI MICHELE F1384
BARTOLOMMEI MASSIMILIANO Fl411
BELLILLO SIMONE PG089
BERNARDINI CRISTIANO SI452
BIGAZZI BRUNO ARO058
BIGAZZI SILVIA ARO058
BINI RICCARDO Fl002
BRACCIALI ALESSANDRO SI452
CALABRIA ERICA Pl144
CAPORALI FRANCESCO SI452
CAPPELLI FULVIO Fl004
CAPPELLI FEDERICA SI1203
CAPPELLINI LORENZO Fl002
CAPRIANI VALERIO FI018
CAVALLERI GIULIO Fl018
CAVERNI SIMONE FI007
CECCARELLI ILARIA Fl002
CHECCUCCI MAURIZIO FI002
COLESCHI ROBERTO ARO053
COSIMINI GAIA LU100
COSIMINI LUIGI LU100
COSLOVICH CLAUDIA S1043
COVATO GIOVANNI Flo07
CURIA ALDO MARIA FI002
D'AMICO GIOVANNA Fl013
DEL MASTRO STEFANO ARO051
FABBRI CRISTINA Fl004
FANETTI PIERLUCA SI389
FANTONI VENANZIO AR479
FAUCCI ELISA GR342
FAUCCI MAURO PI081
FERRI ERIKA L1332
FINOCCHI SIMONE Fl002
FIORENZA PAOLO FI002
FORNERO MONIA MARCO L1332
FRANCHINI ANDREA Fl021
GABBI BRUNO L1036
GADENZ CESARE Fl407
GAMMAIDONI GABRIELLA L1332
GENTILI LUCA PG018
GIARDI STEFANO S1043
GUCCINI CLAUDIO GR342
HAMUD KHALED Fl002
HAUSL VIRGINIA Fl1455
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KOUKO DI BAH
LACHI
LAPINI

LUX
MADDALENA
MADDALONI
MAMMOLOTTI
MARCHETTI
MARIOTTI
MARIOTTI
MARRAS
MARTINI
MARZOTTI
MASINI
MATTESINI
MAUTI
MAZARA
MAZZINI
MICHELETTI
MULLER
NALDINI
NOTARPASQUALE
PACINI
PAMPALONI
PAMPALONI
PASQUETTI
PIEROTTI
PILLITTERI
PIRELLI
PLANCHON
QUILICI

RADI
RETTORI
ROMANO
RONDONI
ROSSI
SADOCCHI
SADOCCHI
SAVIOZZI
STADERINI
STORTI

TANI
TARQUINI
TENTI
TERRENI
TOCCAFONDI
VARELLI
VISSICCHIO
VOLPI
ZEPPO
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ROMUALD
ALESSIO
MERY
NICOLA GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
RICCARDO
PAOLO
CARLO
CLAUDIO
FABIO
ILARIA
DANIELA
TIZIANO
MARCO
MARCO
ROBERTA
GIUSEPPE
ROSA
ALESSIO
FRANCESCO
MAURO
GIANMARCO
DAVIDE
FRANCO
AGNESE FEDERICA
NICOLA
FABIO
CARMELINA
LUIGI

JEAN PAUL
FRANCESCA
VANNA
FRANCESCO
RENZO
ELISA
MARCO
MARIA GLORIA
MARCELLO
SARA
DANIELE
ROBERTO
SARA
LEONARDO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
CINZIA
BARBARA
CLAUDIA
VALERIO
SIMONE
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F1002
SI376
PIO74
F1002
PO149
F1002
SI377
F1023
GR342
P1081
Fl411
Fl001
F1407
F1023
GR342
P1144
F1025
ARO058
F1002
Fl013
F1001
P1144
F1384
S1344
SI1344
PGO021
SI1361
PI1071
P1473
F1002
LI035
SI1361
S1203
PT118
ARO053
PO149
ARO053
ARO53
P1473
F1001
F1013
F1007
ARO51
ARO53
LI035
PO149
F1407
PO149
ARO058
GRO065



